contact@osertech.eu / +33 2 37 90 28 78
Page: 1
GLATT GC-750/500 - COATING UNIT
 Customers rate us on Guaranteed Reviews Company, have a look at their feedback.
SKU: 11812 | Categories: Coating pan / coater
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
A full coating unit, with its equipment, designed for coating products by means of a
continuous or discontinuous spraying process.
ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS :
Plan implantation équipements + système cip . pdf
contact@osertech.eu / +33 2 37 90 28 78
Page: 2
1 GLATT GC 750/500 COATING UNIT
– drive motor : 1,1 kW – 380 V – 50 hz – IP 54 – Ex
- ventilateur d'entrée d'air : 1000 m3/h - 6860 trs/min - 2’003 Pa - Max 80°C - 1,1 kW - IP 54
– air inlet fan : 1000 m3/h – 6860 rpm – 2’003 Pa – Max 80°C – 1,1 kW – IP 54
– air outlet fan: 1200 m3/h – 2900 rpm – 1’030 Pa – Max 80°C – 7,5 kW – IP 55
– Drum speed: 2 – 18 rpm
– Sold with two perforated drums ⌀500mm and ⌀750 mm
– Adaptable 2-head spray arm + Peristaltic pump
– Spare parts, seals, …
- Capacity :
20L : 7 to 15 kg
60L : 30 to 45 kg
1 DUST COLLECTOR HERDING FILTERTECHNIK
Extraction air volume: 1200 m3 / h
EXTRACTION AIR VOLUME: 1200 M3 / H
1 WANSON CD-36 STEAM BOILER
- Power: 36 kW
– Steam output: 48 kg/h
– Operating pressure: 5 bar
– Temperature : 159°C
– Water volume: 10 L
1 CLEANING SYSTEM (CIP)
Used for easy cleaning and maintenance of the machine.
contact@osertech.eu / +33 2 37 90 28 78
Page: 3
contact@osertech.eu / +33 2 37 90 28 78
Page: 4
contact@osertech.eu / +33 2 37 90 28 78
Page: 5
contact@osertech.eu / +33 2 37 90 28 78
Page: 6
contact@osertech.eu / +33 2 37 90 28 78
Page: 7
contact@osertech.eu / +33 2 37 90 28 78
Page: 8
contact@osertech.eu / +33 2 37 90 28 78
Page: 9